36868 MIL delle WARRA	ANTY DEED Vol. <u>mg/</u> Page 22990 PAUL G. MCCULLOUGH and RINA B. MCCULLOUGH,
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	PAUL OF POPERT AN ROCHA
as tenants by the entry	reinafter stated, to grantor paid by <u>ROBERT A. ROCHA</u> , <u>BERT STRINGER</u> , **, hereinafter called SERT STRINGER, **
ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration here Sereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration here XANNE L. ROCHA, SHIRLEY A. STRINGER & ALB	nents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, then the said appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, the said appurtenances thereinto belonging or appertaining,
he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey un	nto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigner nents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, ate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
he certain real property, relemeth and Sta	ate of Uregon, described us jette
situated in the County of	6 South, Range 13 East of the Willamette
W 1/2 SE 1/4 of Section 6, 10MINITY Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.	in transl and timber rights.
Meridian, Klamath county Containing 80 acres, more or less, to	gether with all mineral and timber rights.
· 사업가 있는 것 같은 것 같	
**all with rights of survivorship	
	an a
MOTINTAIN I	TITLE COMPANY
in the property	described in this mean acquiring fee title to the property should
This instrument will not signing or accepting this in Laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this in	instrument, the person acquiring for
check with the appropriate cury of a start	I forever
and the said oran	ntee and grantees news, successors and assigns that grantor
is lawfully seized in jee simple und me the the	land as of the date of this deed and that
of record and those upp	I share of against the lawful claims
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premi and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those and demands of all persons ideration paid for this th	tises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims is claiming under the above described encumbrances. claiming under the above described $\frac{17,500.00}{100}$
grantor will warrain any sons whomsoever, except those	e claiming under the above described enclands, is \$ 17,500.00 transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 17,500.00 described of the state of the sta
The true and actual consideration paid for this the	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>177500.000</u> terxoberpropring successful to the subscription of
HENROLX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	WARNEY WARNEY AND AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND
COLXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	in the the plural and all grammatical
In construing this deed and where the context so	o requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical eof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
Sectors Sectors in construing this deed and where the context so In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions here changes shall be implied to make the provisions here the grantor has executed this in the sector of the grantor has executed this in the sector of the grantor has executed this is the sector of th	eof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. 19 $91$ ; is instrument this 25 day of $00000000000000000000000000000000000$
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has caused its name to be s	signed and seal affixed by its out of the
order of its board of directors.	PAUL G. MCCULDOUGH OF HERE
	PAME G. MCCULLOUGH CK HADION
STATE OF GRESSON, California )	RIVA B. MCCULLOUGH
County of	
Personally appeared the above named Paul G. McCullough and	
Rima B. McCullough	의 이미 가방에 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Before me:	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged
Notery Public for One California	, 19, by
Notary Public for Ground 4-10-92	
OFFICIAL SEAL	
JAN GRAY	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation
SACRAMENTO COUNTY	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL
My Comm. Exp. April 10, 1992	My commission expires:
	OF OFFCON
Paul G. McCullough & Rina B. McCullous	
2508 Zuider Zee Circle	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument, we
Elverta, CA 95626 GRANTUKS NAME AND ADDRESS	ringer 10 91
CRANTING NAME AND ADDRESS	day of <u>NOV</u> .
Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St 17580 N. Hillside Dr.	day of <u>Nov.</u> <u>19 91</u> day of <u>Nov.</u> <u>19 91</u> at <u>4:27</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorde
Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St 17580 N. Hillside Dr.	at <u>4:27</u> octock <u>1</u> mile <u>22990</u> or a
CRANTINES NAME AND ADDRESS Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St 17580 N. Hillside Dr. Lodi, CA 95240 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	at <u>4:21</u> Octock <u></u> in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>22990</u> or a file/reel number <u>36868</u>
CRANTING NAME AND ADDRESS Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St 17580 N. Hillside Dr. Lodi, CA 95240 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Toronto FROM BE	at <u>4:27</u> October <u>a</u> in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>22990</u> or a file/reel number <u>36868</u>
CRANTINES NAME AND ADDRESS Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St 17580 N. Hillside Dr. Lodi, CA 95240 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	at <u>4:27</u> octock <u></u> nor <u>age</u> <u>22990</u> or <u>a</u> in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>22990</u> or <u>a</u> file/reel number <u>36868</u> Proord of Deeds of said county.
CRANTINES NAME AND ADDRESS Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St 17580 N. Hillside Dr. Lodi, CA 95240 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS After recording relum BY: SAME AS GRANTEE	at <u>4:27</u> OCOUCK <u>source</u> <u>sou</u>
CRAMTINES NAME AND ADDRESS  Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St  17580 N. Hillside Dr. Lodi, CA 95240  CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS  Aher recording reurn by  SAME AS GRANTEE  NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	since RESERVED at <u>4:27</u> October <u>1</u> for a <u>1</u> file/reel number <u>36868</u> FOR file/reel number <u>36868</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.
CRANTINES NAME AND ADDRESS Robert & Roxanne Rocha and Shirley St 17580 N. Hillside Dr. Lodi, CA 95240 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS After recording relum BY: SAME AS GRANTEE	at <u>4:27</u> October <u>a</u> mar <u>22990</u> or a in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>22990</u> or a file/reel number <u>36868</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

.